
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
31 MPLSA015-EA MPLSA015-EA 18.000 EA 20.340 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

32 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 6.000 EA 0.840 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

33 MPLSA053-EA MPLSA053-EA 5.000 EA 0.900 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

34 MPLSA057-EA MPLSA057-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

35 MPLSA083-EA MPLSA083-EA 6.000 EA 1.200 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

36 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

37 MPLSA133-EA MPLSA133-EA 3.000 EA 0.630 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery
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Sleep Over
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Total Weight

Total Volume 0.106 CBM
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
38 MPLSA136-EA MPLSA136-EA 120.000 EA 686.400 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

39 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

40 MPLSA200-EA MPLSA200-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

41 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 40.000 EA 64.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

42 MPLSA244-EA MPLSA244-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

43 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

44 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

45 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

321 MPLSA015-EA MPLSA015-EA 18.000 EA 20.340 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

322 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 6.000 EA 0.840 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

323 MPLSA053-EA MPLSA053-EA 5.000 EA 0.900 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

324 MPLSA057-EA MPLSA057-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

325 MPLSA083-EA MPLSA083-EA 6.000 EA 1.200 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

326 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

327 MPLSA133-EA MPLSA133-EA 3.000 EA 0.630 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

328 MPLSA136-EA MPLSA136-EA 120.000 EA 686.400 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
329 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

330 MPLSA200-EA MPLSA200-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

331 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 40.000 EA 64.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

332 MPLSA244-EA MPLSA244-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

333 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

334 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

335 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA
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